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A , , A' .... 

HQI CIA £)INH T.U NHAN CHINH TR, VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. SOX 5435. A~LINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGIST~ION FORM 
(Two copies~ 

IV # 7;{S77 
VEWL.# _____ _ 

1-171 __ Yes~, __ Na 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were ~ormerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM fJ &uy EN 
Last Middle First 

Current Address Lt q6 H iU1. 
--~~~--~--~~~~--~~~~-~~~~+-~~~~ 

Date of Birth Jtul vI It{ If ~ 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CN1P 

Captcu· n N, Hie t- {'h Ilo 1/1// II-t'~ Po'r. 02--

Dates : From Iq 7 ~ To ('1%4 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 13. HoAIJ G-
. Name 

U fl • .- "\ - -

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address' Telephone Relationship 

Cue ~ ~ 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_--;-:--;---:---:--___ ""':""":' _____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
- PA. 

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



· HPI GiA-5INH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 11:- S;tf f3t5 flU; 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH ;rv 

*********** 

~(~n~~~) ~N~&_U~Y~~~~ __ ~Pri~+d~~~~ __ ~b_A~N~&~'_~~ 
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH () I () I If 'IS-
(Nam, noi sinh) Mo~n"":th~-·'-:(T::;h~a~n~g~)----O:=:D~ay~T.(N::':'g""a~y-)~---~y:-:'e...la-r~(":':N-am"""":"') ---

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): 

MABITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
(Tinh tr~g gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

i-larried (Co lap gia dinh) : x • 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~_ No (Khong) 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): tCf 7) T.o (Den): let g Y 
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : __ ~ __ ~~~~~ ______ ~~~ __ ~ __ ~ __ ~ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) :~~~~~~ __ ~ ____ ~ ________ ~ __ ~ __ __ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) POSl.tl.O (Chuc vu) : __ --:.AJe1l1~~£~==~~---------

Date ~): 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~v/~ __ ~_ 
IV Number (So ho so): 70(5)-7 Z 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 3 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh~i-b~e~n~s-a-u--v-o-i~d~a-y~d-u--c~h~i-t~i 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
Ly (3. Ho~ 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky) : -' ;eKs 'e (c~) : Z 1\12 ('KhOng): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): ~~'h 
NAME & SIGNATURE: fAA 6.- (d-oc~1 -.=...:::;,~~ .......... ----

ADDP.ESS & TELEPHONE O~NFORMANT (I 17 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don 

Month (Thang) 
10 ~t (Ngay) 

/ 
(Nam) 

DATE: 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NG-uI{FN P HfJ-!tl .i) it-rJG­
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH 

N {r U~ EN /H-l'- N6-o~ HotJ 6- LA- (JCf- 5"'0 

!J &-U'1 bN DA-N6-- VV Q/--o6,.. 74 
IU 6-Uv t: rJ fJ t-J If/V nt'llit-/- o 3 -' () (" - 76 

~ 

~ 
~ . 

~ I 

~ 
~ 

I ~ I 

"' 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

F\/O KQ 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

RELATIO~TSH!P TO 
PA. 

W/'1R--
f/ 

ctL /).J LP~ 1-e1t--
'-- -/1''' 

~()n.. 

, 

I 
i 



~. 

,-- t 

.. 

Bdfl'Jkok, Thailand 

DATE: 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for 
1 V( s) 1/5'17 ._._________ , wh ich the OOP 
received on 7: s.~") ~._. ________ . He regret that the high 
volume of OD~ cas~ and inquiries prevents our giving you a 
more fOClnal response than this letter. 

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have 
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the 
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in 
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once 
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is 
contacted should further documents or information be needed. 

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing 
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview 
with representatives of the OOP in Vietnam. This part of the 
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If 
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the 
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of 
any actions necessary. 

Please notify the OOP immediately if the Principal Applicant in 
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address. 

OOP - 20 
(l093a: 12/87) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 
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OEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE 
FORl ION MILITARY TRAININO ArfAIRS GROUP (ATCI 

RANDOLPH AIR roneE BASE. TEXAS 78160-S001 

8 S[P 1988 
CD 

Veriflc~tfon of Training - 2d Lt Nguyen Phao Dang (Your ttr, 25 Jul 88) 

Hr Nguyen phan Dang 
clo Hr Bach Ly Hoang 
125 Ma£llolia Road 
Sterling VA 22170 

1. Records maintained by the Forel[;11 NiliLny Training Affairs GnHlp, 
Headquarters Air Training Command, RAndolph Air Force Base, Texas, confirm 
that you attended and satisfactorily completed the following training courses 
on dates and locations shown below: 

COURSE DPRATION 

English Language 2S Weeks 
Course 

Rotary Wing Aviation .18 Weeks 
Training Course, Phase I 

Rotary Wing Aviation 16 Weeks 
Training Course, Phase II and III 

Aviator Qualification 
CH-47 Course 

Aircraft Maintenance 
Officer Course 

Test Pilot CH-47 Course 

6 Weeks 

14 Weeks 

3 Weeks 

LOCATION DAn:s 

Lnckland AFB TX 17 Jul 68-7 Jan 69 

Ft Wolters TX 19 Jan ()9-20 Jun 69 

Ft Rucker AL 2S Jun 69-21 Oct 69 

Ft Rucker AL 4 Nov 71-7 Jan 72 

Ft Eustis VA 16 Jan 72--19 Apr 12 

Ft Eustis VA 19 Apr 72-9 May 72 

2. We have requested a duplicate English certificate from Lackland Air Force 
Base. Upon receipt, we will ship it to you. The helicopter and maintenance 
courses were conducted under the Department of the Army. Ye have requested 
duplicate cerlificates be shipped to you under separate cover. 

3, Upon completion of training, all training records are mailed to the home 
country, This information is all that is maintajned by this office. 

~</,.~~{-A A~~-e.--
LAWRENCE A. GREGORASH, (}It Col, USAF 
Deputy Comm.:ioder 

AIR FORCE-

cc: ODP Office 
AmEmbassy, P.O. Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 

Army Aviation Center! 
ATZQ-DAP-AR 

ATTN: Ms Betty J. Webb 
A GRfAT WAY Of lIF(t Rucker AL 36362~-5000 



REP LAC ! M t N r 

=======--_ .. _--=::-=. =::'":=::" =====~---=---.=-----== ....... 

Q;{l ill( hdll1 slpll e.l'l' tll\'~\' PH'f.l'Htz, Srl'dilt~\S 

lh it Iml1itlll flia t 
t_ 

lLT NGUYEN PHAN DA~G 

'Ft5 f.U(f('sflfuIIU clll1lpldrd tIl\' 
CH-47 MAINTE?\,\NCE TEST PILOT COURSE PHASE III 

19 APRIL 1972 - 9 MAY 1972 

o£ tllf~·~' ~. t.rm~ j\\.lintioll J(L1gisti(!;l fodlL1f1L ~ll £uihtl'f.6 fllrrrof, and 

bll tl1 e mtillodtll \lcstrd ill us, hle do Ip'rrb~ (onfer trl1!;l 

9TH 

fORJ.4 
TCI'E 919~-.~LS (On..-"ri"t I) 

rlall of NAY 1972 

~;h10~~ 
L.:;;/j//'/{ r.~ 

LTC, Ie 

Sardor!! 

~mM-/ (11. M/41 
COL, AV 

.AssistoHt ('(lIf{IIf/Jlfdalil 



Certifies tho! 

SECONV LIEUTENANT NGUYEN PHAN VIETNAMESE AIR FORCE 

is a 

®raduatt 

In testimony whereo/, and by authority vested in us, we do confer this 

E. .. ..-eruted at Fort Rucker, Alabama, this 

JOEL H. HINSON 
COLONEL, AVIATION 

13iplnma 
7TH doyof 

DIRECTOR, DIRECTORATE OF AVIATION PROPONENCY 

JANUARY 1972 

ELLIS D. PAR!(ER 
MAJOR GENERAL, USA 
COMMANDING 



Certifies that 

SECONV LIEUTfNAMr NGU'IEN PHAN VA,VG, VTETf.:AMESE AIR FORCE 

is a 

of/he 

In testimony whereof. and by authority vested in us, we do confer this 

Executed at Fort Rucker, Alabama. this 

L.-............ ~ <t\~)~ 
JOEL H. HINSON 
COLONEL, AVIATION 

1lliplumu 
21ST day of OCTOBER 1969 

DIRECTOR, DIRECTORATE OF AVIATION PROPONENCY 

ELLIS D. PARKER 
MAJOR GENERAL. USA 
COMMANDING 

• 



\~\t~ 

-~~ 
~ 

~ 
SECO,VV LIEUTE,\'A,'-lT'JGUVOJ PHAN 'DANG, VTETMAMESE AIR =ORCE 

IS authoR1Z€O to weaR the 

llnitr~ ~tutrs Army AUlattou <£rntrr 

Allirb :military :§tu?iruts '11laogr 
SUBJ€ct to "thE uni~oRm R€Cjulatlons o~ hlS countRY. 

In t€st;mony wh€R€O~ "thIS cERtl~lcat€ IS €X€cut€O at 

~ORt RUCk€R, alaBama 

("\ this 

~~; ,(\ <t\~i~~~ 
JOEL H. HINSON 
COLONEL, AVIATiON 

7TH oay o~ JANUARY 1972 

DIRECTOR, DiRECTORATE OF AVIATlON PROPONENCY 

ELLIS D. PARKER 
MAJOR GENERAL, USA 
COMMANDING 

... 

.. 



BE IT KNOWN THAT 

SECOND LIEUTENANT NGUYEN PHAN DANG, VIETNAMESE AIR fORCE 

IS AUTHORIZED TO WEAR THE 

u.s. ARMY AVIATOR BADGE 
~ferd to" t,t~ tldl/~»I/ ~et/a"tu;"~ ¥ ,tid,- ()/I#'~ JHl"1J'ty'i;~~. 
~~ ~NUJ;~' I#'k~/ O/~ 7 0//dA!o"u,t, ~~~e<.t ~~ ~. IIH? 

dt.v (/();n/e-t; t4at~tO/th~. r!~ O/t §rM-t ?JttU>~~. CZt'a-#,O/»I/O/. 

d~ 7TH~, ¥ JANUARY 1972 

JOEL H. HINSON 
COLONEL, AVIATION 
DIRECTOR, DIRECTORATE OF AVIATION PROPONENCY 

ELLIS D. PARKER 
MAJOR GENERAL, USA 
COMMANDING 

• 



• 
• 

SECOND LIEUTENANT NGUYEN PHAN VANG, VIETNAMESE AIR FORCE 

IS authoQlzeO to weaQ the 

Unittb ~tatts Army AUiatinn Q!tnttr 

Allitb tlilitary ~tubtnts iabgt 
SUBject to the unl~oQm QequLatlons o~ his countQY. 

In testimony wheQeo~ this CeQtl~lcate IS executeO at 

~OQt QuckeQ, aLaBama 
this 21ST Oay o~ OCTOBER 1969 

JOEL H. HINSON 
COLONEL, AVIATION 
DIRECTOR, DIRECTORATE OF AVIATION PROPONENCY 

ELLIS D. PARKER 
MAJOR GENERAL, USA 
COMMANDING 

.. 

t 
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secretary CeneraI 

N~N TH! PHuONc 
DeQutv secretary 

NGUv&4TH!~ 
T I'l!aSUIl!I" 

C6vtneoan 
AdVisory COmmittee 

HfPlOWMAN 

NC.uvEN~ANLAN 

, 

A. , , ~, *"" 
HOI CIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE 

'J.. 

Miu .IXftI XZI aZA-_ 
,.. ,A I '" 

IOZ aZA-IZIIII IU-IIIAII CIIZa-I'1I YlI'J-JIAII 
• 

-----0000000-----

, , 
Hoi Gia-~inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam hoat dong bat 

vu ldi i thu~ tuy xa ht?i _va r;,han d,~o nham m~c' dich !~n ~<?ng 
cho viec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Nam va doan­
tu gia·dinh. 

• I_\.- , 

\.- I!~i thiet, tha ke-u gQi c,?ng Bqng hjldng ,-"Un«.L ho.a~ d9n'i 
cua Hoi bang :cach,tham gia tich cuc va trd ~anh ~i Vien. 
Neu, quy vi nelo muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhdrig chi 
tiet sau day : • 

- .... Ho va Ten: 
oQia chi: 

-Bien thoari lSO) - lNna) j .. . 
, /_ f) /1 4/ j) !h: Ten tu nhan chJ.nh tri: It) rt--<)){/he d I d/l:trt=JJL _ !rIY.J::r-

Lien he gia dinh vai·t~ 1nh tr1: 
( Cha, Me, Vd, Anh, hi, Em, v. v. ) . . .. 

I 1 A..... I I v- I 

Xin Cj~y v~_ cho bi~t q~y v~~ c~ the ..... don2 gOp',.,baqg cach 
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

-
Ti?-tii g~~ t ___ ~/"--__ _ 
N1~n l1em: , 7 
Bong gbp un-g-h~o~:-~u~-------

I "l.. 

($~2. qO) 
(tuy y) 

,... 
Thu tu, ngan Phieu xin gui ve: 

,. '_ A I "'-
HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P:O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA '22265 
TELEPHONE: 



HOI Dang Quan TI1 
Board Of Directors 

KHUc MIIIH THO 
NCUd'N TH! ~NH 
NCUYfN Q\JYNH CiAo 
NGUVEN VAN 00. 
NClIVEN XUAN LAN 

H~lOWMAN 
Tk'AN I(IM DUNG 
ruN TH! PH\J(K 

Ban Chi'p ..anh UI. 
Executive Board 

KHlic MINH THCt 

PresIdent 
NClIVEN oofflH ciAo 

1st VICe-President 

Tk'AN KiM DUNG 
2na VlCtLPre5ldent 

NGUYEN VAN clCit 
secretary Cener3I 

Tk'aNrH!~ 
Df!outy secretaIY 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 

Treasurer 

C6vfneoan 
AdVisory COmmittee 

.. {PLOWMAN 

NGuYEN XUAN LAN 

,,- ,. •• * HO sd TEN: 

.... .. .. .... I .... 

HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205.Q635 
TELEPHONE: 

Ngi'y ~ thc:ng q nam 1988; 
I 

Kinh gdi: 

A -

Thlla Ong/Ba, 
- ! 

Hoi Gia-ainh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan dudc 
thu va'ho sd ~lla Ong/Ba xin doan tu ~ho than bang quyen' 
thu.pc. Chung toi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tot.;: long tin' 
tddng va h~dng ung hoat dqng cJa Hqi trong c~ng ~~c nhan 
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cJa chung ta som dUoc 
doan tu. . , . 

f A. .1\. .' A. I 1... , 
Chung t01 dang xuc t1en v~~c la2 danh sach cua quy 

than nhan ]lien ,con p~ giam gill hay di' d1l9c tr~ tl:i do ciing I 

vai gia dinh'muon rei Viet-Nam theo chuong trinh "Ra di co 
A ,,"\,..- A. I A'\,.... A- I I 

trat tun (ODP) de nQp cho co quan co tham quyen cuu xet. 
• 

:- J\.. ,Ill t / , ... A At. 

~ V1 H01 hoat dong co t1nh cach tu nguyen, nen 
Ong/B~ vui long ;J.nO~ kh,i lien ~~c t?ltU" In ~~i Hq~, 
cho mot phong b1 co dan tem san de e~ V1~C phuc 

I 

Kinh thu, 

c ~ ______ 

, . 
a <LKhuc M1nh Thd 

Chu Tich • 

xin 
gui 
dap. 

~ ptI-AtJ DB-NG-
,..- - , ,. "l-, _ - '\. '\.. ® BIEN VAO CAC MAU -t>INH KEM: (hoan v: HSi moi mau 2 b:n) 

" ... I J 

•• * TAt LIitJ cAN: Bel ruC: 
00 Ha~ 8" ~a"6 tr~ (_) IVIJ, (_) L~I , }_) Exit visa "- {_> 1-171 

~ Giay ho tich {khai sanh, hon thu, giay ly di, khai tu V.v ••• 
¥' _",'" • _2 A II>. ..... t 4( A ....... 

Canpuoc t chung minh nhan dan, hinh, gily ho khau v.v ••• 

{~ G '" , -> ,,-{ ... , ,,, "" • 
~ay b~o tu A ne~ C~fTt t_ron~ tr~~ .e'?<;. t~v ' ~ 

{_ Tai li~u lien h~ den tu nhan {mau cau hoi ODP. Diploma, Certificate {neu tu nghiep d Boa Ky> 
huy chddng v.v ••• 

••• cAC TBil KHAC: 



ItHUc_TtCI 
IICIMHIHI_ 
~_o..o 

NCIM!!N VM cD 
NCIM!!N~LM 
HtPllMUNI 

"..... ... -
nW. 1H!0I<ti.'.INC 

Ban tnSp '*'" T.II. 
IxecUtI¥e BOard 

OIIIc_TIC1 -IQ/"rt!;, IlI/NI 0..0 
1tt_ 

nW."",_ 2na_ 
~V"'GO -....­
l1!1H 1H! I'HUONc; _secroarv 
~1H!"'" T_ 

HOI CIA elNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARlINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

.... 
MAuiOl XII GIA-~ 

". - -, A r '" 
101 GO-elll I'U-IIAI elllI-TII nl'l-IIAII 

-----0000000-----

I I 

Hai Gia-QiDm TU-Nh~ Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam boat dong bat 
vu lcHi thuiP tuy xa hc?i _va xptan d,~o nham mlfc' dlch !~n fli?ng 
cho viec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Nam va doan­
tu gia' diim., . 
", - '\,.., 

.... 110i t~iet, tha keu gQi cP.ng eqng hjdng ,-Unf!.. ho.a~ d<?n<i 
cu, Ho.1 bKng :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd !1!anh f!,Ri Vien. 
Neu,guy v~ nao muon gia nhap Hoi, 'xin cho biet nhdrig chi 
Uet sau diy : • 

, !" ",'1.- J , - , 

Xin 'luy vt cho bi~t g~y v~~ c~ the ~don2. goP ... bdi}g cach 
nao cho H9i: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua guy vi. 

-
Thoi girlt. / 
Ni~n 118m: \ 7 
Bong gbp un--g~h:-o""'-: 4.,<-----

($!2.qO) 
(tuy y) 

I 'l.. 

Thu td, ngan Phi~u xin gui 
... 

ve: 
,..,.. - - A' "" 

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P;O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA "22205 
TELEPHONE: 

HAl HOANG U4 
LY B. HOANG 

~ 
FIRST VIRGINIA BANK ---FAI..LS CI......:::>t. VIRGHA 220041 

-------------------

1573 



· HQI CIA f)INH Tll NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TelEPHONE: 

I VI: i'2.--\T3:-... 
VEWL.I : ____ _ 

I-I 711 : _--.;;..Y _...:.;N:...:;:O_ 

EXIT VISAI: _____ _ 
POLITICAL PRISOBER RmISTRATIO.l FORM 

(Tvo Copies) 

DIe purpose o~ this ~or.a is to identify persons who are or were ~or.er:q 
:l.nterned in re-education camps :I.n Vietnam, 80 that el1g1b11:1ty ~or U.S. 
adJaission ria the Orderly Departure Prograa can be establlshed • 

...) 

1. .APPLICAft Df VIE"DlAM lJ &v y~ 
~~~I~a~s~t~-----

M1ddl.e First 

Current .Address: A9 G ~ V tZD'1 Q. .. G - 11' ~ -
Date o~ B1rth:. _________ ----:.Place of' B1rth:. ______________ _ 

Previous Occupation (~ore l.915) 
(Rank • Position) -------------------------

2. ~ SPEIft'. Df BB-BWCATlOB CAMP Dates: F.na~ _________ To-____________ _ 

Years: Months: Days: ----- -----------
3. ~·SKUm: _____________ ~~------------------------

.lame 

Address and Tel.ephone B1DIIber 

.lame, .Address' Tel.ephone .lumber Relationship 

I~ you are eligib1e to ~ile ~or the applicant under Category I of' the ODP criteria 
and have not ~iled an Mf'idavit o~ Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do 80. 

Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition f'or relatives :I.n Vietnam on 
IRS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ________ _ 



Page 2. 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~ __ ~ ______ ~~ __________ ~ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

I 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



I • 
Kirte.q&': e.a KHUC MI NH Tyd 

F- y. N· R QA. , . , . , . , 
PO. Box 54-35 

ARLiNGTON. VA ~~~05 _ 0635 
USA 

r~ : X;IYl, ~ M1cfi dum 4~ 
ctrc\ ~." rn'i ' -t.'<?-" I~i m Ill~ct~ ~OItJ 

B0Gk li -IIOQOI1,' 

, • • ~ , • 1 • , • f • j ~ • • • • I • , • • 



~IAI & BACHL " Y HOANG' 
RnA,.., 

AlIr; 1 
1 '1988 



Dear Sir/Madam: 

Embassy of the United S:ates of America 

BangKoK, Tnailand 

Date: /" ~I:Mbe-(' ?'-:! , 
I 

Re: IV'it','! <! Y1 'F'-> 0.-... , l)(1.'Y~~ 
IV. 7P.S7;t 

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Denarture 

Program, a progr~ by wnicn qualified individuals are aole to resettle in the 
United States from Vietnam. The t"ligh volume of ot:F cases and inquiries 
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than tnis letter. 

L::7 The aocuments whicn we still need to complete 
";c:ise :ire; 

--------------------------

[~ rne ~~tter of Introduction (LOI) whicn you are inqui=ing aOout has/has not 
;:u:er. iS3uea. The LOr aoes rH:.;t gwaral1tee that you/your relati"'?(c:j .. 111 

:ecei/e exit permission, as that must oe obtained from tne Vietnamese 
2utnorities. 

:==7 Shou~~ you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify ODP 
~f tne exit permit numbers fer each person listea on tne case. 

IS 

~ Tne interview witn the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minn City nas not 
~een conducted. Interviews are scneduled by the Vietnamese authorities, ~na 
we nave no influence on the scheduling of individual cases for interview. 

/ 1 Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minh City, but 
nis/her/tneir case has not yet Deen approved by a Consular or INS office; 

1---/ rle are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s). 

I-I (our relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.·S., and we have notified 
tl1c! vietnamese that n~/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure 
~e cannot predict ~n he/she/they will be manifested as that is $olely 
up to tne Vietnamese authOrities~ A local 'voluntary agency in yevr area 
will notify you of your relative1s/relatives' onward travel plant and 
~is/her/tneir exact date or arIiva~ ~I Lj~ ~n~Lcu St.t~s. . 

ODP-20 
(0434f: 2/8:)) 

Sincerely, 

1?~~ - -
Orderly Departure Program 
Amer iCan Embassy - Sox. 5. 
Af>O San Francisco 963~&..'AOl 




